2023 IN-PERSON: 500 PAIRS
Betches

Los Rompecabezeros
We Just Met
Nelson Bunch
Puzzle Moms
Puzzle Ninjas

One Piece Missing
(Puzzle)2

Double L's

Let's Sort by Shape
Inconsistency

Half Slit

Piece on the Farm
Puzzle Sharks

A Separate Piece
Pieceful

Yoga Pants Party
Team Interlocked
Palendromes
Backwards Hill Walkers
Mission Impuzzable
Bj&Cj

Disturbers of the Piece
The Other Two
Get It Together
Puzzled Puzzlers
The Pats

2pieces in a Puzzle
Boo Boo Kitty
Piece & Love

Blaze Puzzlers

The Loons

Team Snarf

Puzzle Dust

Piece Out

Whirled Piece
Mathey

Puzzle Schwestern

Team Ripley

0:27:54
0:37:23
0:40:16
0:41:14
0:44:42'
0:45:52
0:48:56
0:49:41'
0:50:56
0:51:42
0:51:50!
0:53:36
0:55:10
0:56:12'
1:00:01
1:00:11
1:05:32
1:07:58
1:08:36
1:09:11
1:10:32
1:15:00
1:15:12
1:19:52
1:20:16
1:20:46
1:20:54
1:24:27
1:25:41
1:26:26
1:30:02
1:30:20
1:31:00
1:36:41
1:37:00
1:44:11
1:44:14
1:46:05

1:49:40

2023 IN-PERSON: 500 BEGINNER
Hidden Valley Puzzlers

Puzzle Sharks

Puzzle Champs

Pigsaw Juzzlers

Puzz n Buzz Strike Team
The Actuary Ladies
Four Corners

Puzzled Puzzlers
Team Gusto

Fiersja

SK2

Loonatics

Piece Lightning

Puzzle Dogs

Pocket Puzzlers

Piece Keepers

Puzzle Hustlers

Oh My Stars

Super Family

Sea Turtle

Puzzle Panthers
Bucket List

Champions for Children
Jigsaw Junkies

We Came, We Saw, We Puzzled
Beyblades

Trey and His Ladies

0:31:53
0:33:08
0:38:47
0:42:29
0:50:00
0:50:55
0:52:01
0:53:42'
0:53:44
0:54:00
0:56:48'
1:00:12
1:00:44
1:04:49
1:05:04
1:06:04
1:12:37
1:19:00
1:19:45
1:21:12
1:26:25
1:32:49
1:33:46
1:43:10
1:43:37
1:46:09

1:50:07

2023 IN-PERSON: 500 ADVANCED
We Put the "Betch" in You Betcha

Los Rompecabezeros
Nelson Bunch

Puzzle Moms

Puzzle Ninjas

Full Slit

(puzzle)4

Madison Movers
Piecing It Together
Friday Night Puzzlers
Sweeping Buddies
Get It Together
Jigsaw Jazz

Rest in Pieces

Blur

Gopher Zulpze's

0:18:57
0:29:39
0:29:48
0:30:12
0:30:58
0:31:34
0:33:52
0:35:55
0:40:07
0:42:19
0:43:19'
0:43:42
0:44:18
0:44:50!
0:48:32

0:49:54

2023 IN-PERSON: 1,000-PIECE
We Put the "Betch" in You Betcha

Puzzlesotans

Los Rompecabezeros
Puzzle Ninjas

Puzzle Moms

Nelson Bunch

Team Interlocked
Switch, Rotate, Jam It!
Yoga Pants Party

(puzzle)4

1:29:32
2:03:57
2:04:19
2:15:36
2:20:54
2:27:49
2:45:11
2:49:20
2:52:38

2:55:54



